
1 森  本  美  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 3 60.99 28.32 32.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.14 5.24-1 2 1 0 1

2 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 2 1 1 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 2 1 1 1

4 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.680 0 -1 -1 -1

6 2F!+2Lo< ! 3.48 X -0.30 3.18-3 0 0 -2 -3

7 2Lzq q 2.31 -0.77 1.54-5 -3 -2 -4 -4

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 2 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.772 1 0 0 1

10 2S+1T 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 1 0 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 1 1

28.06 28.32

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.084.25 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.923.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.004.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

32.67

2 勝  長  ゆめみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 2 57.58 26.51 31.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 2 0 0 0

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 0

3 2A 3.30 -1.54 1.76-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.70 1.40-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.51 1.36-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.153 2 2 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.27 1.23-2 -1 -2 -2 -4

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 1 0

28.68 26.51

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.924.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.834.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

31.07
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3 安  保  咲  野

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

秋田県連 4 54.84 26.70 28.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 1 0 0 0

2 2S+2T+2Lo< < 3.96 -0.23 3.73-1 -1 1 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.85-1 2 1 1 1

4 1A 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

5 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 0 2

7 2F+1A<<+SEQ << 1.58 X -0.78 0.80-3 -3 -5 -5 -5

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-2 0 0 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.723 2 0 1 1

27.05 26.70

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.504.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.75 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

28.14

4 高屋敷  みなも

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸高校 1 47.30 19.56 27.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2T 4.40 0.00 4.40-1 1 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz+1A+SEQ 2.56 0.00 2.56-1 1 0 0 0

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2F 1.80 -0.48 1.32-1 -3 -3 -2 -3

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.471 1 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 1 0 0 0

10 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.61 1.24-3 -5 -3 -4 -4

11 FSSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.84-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

21.01 19.56

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.75 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.333.75 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.423.50 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.504.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.424.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25

27.74
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5 谷  村      空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡中央高校 5 47.16 19.10 29.06 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.88 1.76-2 -3 -3 -4 -4

2 2F<+2T<< << 1.84 -0.67 1.17-5 -4 -3 -5 -5

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 1 0 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-1 0 -2 -3 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 1 0 0 0

6 2Lze e 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 1 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 -1 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 1 0 0 -2

10 2S 1.43 X -0.26 1.17-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

21.77 19.10

Skating Skills 1.60 3.834.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.583.75 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.584.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.674.25 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

29.06

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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